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4-Lb. Bag
IGA 
Granulated  
Sugar

2.98

128-Oz.
IGA   
Vegetable
Oil

9.98

5-Lb.,  Self-Rising Or
IGA All-Purpose  
Flour

2.48

32-Oz., Powdered Or
IGA 
Brown Sugar2.48

.75 To 1.25-Oz., 
Selected
IGA  
Gravy
Mix

.48

12-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Gravy

1.48

10.5-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Cream  
Soup

.98

12 To 14-Oz., Deluxe Shells Or
IGA Macaroni  
& Cheese2/$3

32-Oz., Selected
IGA
Shredded 
Cheese

6.98

16-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Vegetables3/$5

VALID OCTOBER 24 - NOVEMBER 7, 2025

BUY. EARN. REDEEM.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

MEMBERS ONLY. 
Excludes alcohol, tobacco, lo'ery, 
gi( cards and other store services.

$$5.005.00$5.00OFFOFFOFFOFF

LIMIT ONE PER MEMBER.
Clip digital coupon to redeem.

YOUR PURCHASE OF $50 OR MORE

CELEBRATE EARLY WITH A DEAL 
YOU CAN’T MISS! 

FEAST ON SAVINGS

        EARLY 
        

                                      SPECIALS! Thanksgiving!
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12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks2/$3

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks4.98

2-Lb.
SnowFloss  
Kraut2.48

12-Oz.
Custard Stand  
Hot Dog Chili4.98

18.5 To 20.2-Oz., 
Selected
Tombstone 
Pizza

4.98

6-Ct., Selected
Mayfield  
Novelties

12-Oz.
Fresh Express
Garden Salad

HALLO-WEENIE!HALLO-WEENIE!
Tasty Savings forTasty Savings for

1-Lb., Selected
Wurstmeister 
Bratwurst

1.98

1.50

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER

+

+

WHEN YOU BUY                  OF EACH ITEM

Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

2/$10
Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 2 in the same transaction to receive 

promotional price. Single item sold at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!

4-Ct. Double Roll Paper Towels
Bounty Essentials
or 6-Ct. Mega Roll Bath Tissues
Charmin Essentials

LIMIT 5 PER MEMBER.



FRIGHTFULLY FRESH DEALS 
IN EVERY AISLE!

102925IGA1_bd_HLT

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

®

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.98 Lb.

3.48USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops

5.98
Preferred Angus 
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb.

6.98
Preferred Angus 
Boneless Top  
Sirloin Steaks

Lb.1.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Whole 
Chickens

Lb.

8.98
Fresh Atlantic
Salmon  
Fillets

Lb.

12-Ct., Selected
King’s 
Hawaiian Rolls

10.2-Oz. Tub
King’s Hawaiian 
Pretzel Bites

85% Lean, Fresh

Family Pack 
Ground Round

4.98Lb.

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Tray Pack 
Chicken  

Drumsticks

.98Lb.

5.9885% Lean
Fresh Ground Round Patties

6.5 To 10-Oz., Selected
Cheetos &  
Fritos
Snacks

3/$10

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Jif  
Peanut 
Butter

2.48

12-Oz. Singles Or
7-Oz. Selected
Borden Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5

48-Oz., Fabric Rinse, 
25 To 42-Ct., Pods Or 
73 To 84-Oz., Selected
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

10.98

128-Oz., Selected
Country 
Maid  
Ice Cream

5.98

17.82 To 23.54-Oz., 
Selected
Red Baron 
Pizza

12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Pepsi Products

11.99

12-Pk., Selected
Faygo 
Soft Drinks

2/$9
4.98

Lb.

Lb.

                                    DOWN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$8
1.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER

®

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, OCT. 30 - 
SUNDAY, NOV. 2, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Carolina 
Pride  
Sliced Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

14.5 To 24-Oz., 
Selected
Prego  
Pasta Sauce

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.48
1.00 .48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

64-Oz., 
Selected
Sunny D  
Citrus Drink

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.98
2.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

14 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Nestle 
Toll House 
Cookie Dough

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15.25-Oz., 
Selected
Pillsbury  
Cake Mix

SALE PRICE

4/$3
1.00 4/$2DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER

Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado Lb.

California Grown, Red Or
White Seedless 
Grapes1.48

FARMER’S MARKET

GREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

3-Lb. Bag, Gold Delicious, 
McIntosh, Gala, Fuji Or

Red Delicious 
Apples

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF  TWO

FINAL PRICE

23-Oz. Apple Jacks, Froot Loops, 
Or 28.5-Oz.
Frosted Flakes

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gi# Cards Available

While Supplies Last

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. october 29 thru 

tues. november 4, 2025
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Savings  

102925IGA2_bd_BS

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

4.1 To 5.8-Oz., Selected
Knorr 
Sides

4/$5

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Pam  
Cooking Spray

3.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Brownie Mix

2/$4

8-Oz. Selected
House Autry 
Frying Mix

12-Pk., Selected
LaCroix  
Sparkling Water

5.78

16 Oz.
IGA  
Baking Soda

.78

43.5 To 50-Oz., Selected
Purex 
Liquid Detergent

7 To 16-Oz., Selected
Barilla  
Pasta

2/$3

7.5 To 9-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Wheat Crackers

3/$5

15.25 To 17.6-Oz., Selected 
Brownie Or
Dolly Parton’s 
Cookie Mix

2/$6

8-Ct, Selected
Swiss Miss  
Hot Cocoa Mix

2.98

4-Pk., 10-Oz. Bottles
Libby’s  
Pineapple Juice

4.98

12-Ct., Selected
IGA Single 
Serve Coffee

4.48

56 To 72-Ct., Selected
Pampers 
Baby Wipes

2.78

8 To 12-Ct., Selected 
Tortillas Or
Old El Paso 
Taco Shells

2.48

2.05 To 2.39-Oz. Velveeta 
Shells Or
Kraft EZ 
Mac & Cheese

1.78

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Frosting

2.28

5.1-Oz., Selected
Lindor 
Truffles

5.98

64-Oz.
Libby’s  
Pineapple Juice

4.48

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Ground Coffee

5.98

40-Ct., Selected Ultra Strong
Hefty Kitchen 
Trash Bags

8.98

45-Oz., Selected
Ragu 
Pasta Sauce

3.98

18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay 
Variety Packs

10.99

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nestle  
Morsels

.13 To .23-Oz., Selected
Kool-Aid  
Drink Mix

5/$2

64-Oz., Selected
Old Orchard  
100% Juice

3.48

6-Oz., Graham Cracker
IGA  
Pie Crust

1.48

3.5-Oz., Cesar Canine Cuisine 
Or 2.6 To 2.64-Oz., Selected
Sheba Perfection  
Portions Cat Food

4/$5

9 To 16.1-Oz. Selected
Kellogg’s 
Cereal

2/$7

27.5 To 28-Oz., Selected 
Honey Bunches Of Oats Or
Pebbles Cereal

4.98

12 To 14-Oz., Selected
General Mills  
Chex Cereal

2/$7

128-Oz., Selected
Hawaiian Punch  
Drinks

2.98

8-Qt., Selected Kool-Aid, 
Tang Or
Country Time 
Lemonade Mix

3.98

11.5 To 18.7-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Cereal

2.48

19 To 29-Lb., Selected Value 
Size
Arm & Hammer 
Clumping Litter

14.98

Savings  Savings  

FREE

FREE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

SALE PRICE

5.48
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!
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DELI & BAKERY

DAIRY & FROZEN

30 To 32-Oz., Cole Slaw 
Or Selected
Reser’s  

Deli Salads

4.48

16-Oz., Reg. Or Light
Food Club  
Sour Cream

1.88

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Half & Half

2.98

8-Ct., Selected
Food Club  
Jumbo Biscuits

2/$4

5-Oz., Selected
Oui French 
Style Yogurt

2/$3

4-Pk., Selected 
Flips Or
Chobani  
Greek Yogurt4.48

16-Oz., Mozzarella Or 28 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Galbani  
Ricotta Cheese

4.48

7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast Bowl

2.98

10 To 10.8-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye Steamfresh 
Vegetables

5/$5

12-Ct., Selected
Hot  
Pockets

8.8 To 11.5-Oz., Selected
Red Barron  
Pizza

3.98

11.5 To 14-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Frozen Meals

3.98

13.2 To 14.8-Oz., 
Cream Puffs Or
Delizza   
Eclairs6.48

128-Oz., Lemonade Or Selected
Turkey Hill Tea 
Or Lemonade

3.48

59-Oz., Selected
Florida’s Natural  
Lemonade

2.78

48-Oz., Selected
Stok  
Cold Brew

5.98

52-Oz., Selected
Daily Sun  
Orange Juice

3.48

16-Oz., Creamy Ranch Or
Daisy  
French Onion Dip

2.98

14-Oz. Onion Rings Or 20 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
McCain Frozen 
Potatoes

3.98

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip 
Topping

1.98

5 Oz., Beef & Cheese 
Burrito Or Selected
Jose Ole 
Chimichangas5/$5

15-Ct., Selected
Smuckers 
Uncrustables12.78

6.4-Oz., Selected Links Or Patties
Banquet Brown ‘N 
Serve Sausage

1.98

21-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye 
Voila Skillet Meals

4.98

6.8 To 11.6-Oz., 
Selected
Red Lobster 
Seafood

6.48

8.98
Orig., BBQ Or Lemon 

Pepper
Rotisserie  

Chicken Regular or Honey
Kretschmar   
Turkey Off The 
Bone

7.98
Kretschmar
Colby  
Cheese

6.9812-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Brown & Serve 

Rolls

2/$6
Gallon, Lemonade Or
Sunny South  

Sweet Tea

2.78

8-Oz, Selected
Président Rondelé 
Spreadable Cheese

6.98

19.5-Oz., Selected
Dutch Apron 
Cake Rolls

6.98

48-Oz.
Coconut 
Cake

11.98

8-In., 22-Oz., Sweet Potato Or
Baked  
Pumpkin Pie

5.48

8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked 
Pecan Pie

6.98

4-In., 4-Oz., Pumpkin Or
Baked Sweet 
Potato Pie

1.00

4.2-Oz.
Boston Cream 
Donut

2/$38-Oz., Bean & Cheese 
Or Spicy Beef & Bean

San Luis 
Burritos

8.5-Oz., 5 Cheese Or 
Pepperoni

Carando 
Rip & Dip

2.98

FAMILY MEAL 
DEAL:

FEED THE WHOLE 
FAMILY FOR 

UNDER $20!

Lb.
Lb.

8-Oz., Brie Or Camembert
Président  
Cheese Round

6.98

SALE PRICE

14.78
1.00 13.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER



All Purpose
Sweet   
Yellow Onions

1.28Lb.
1-Lb. Bag
Whole Sweet 
Carrots

.98
Zesty
Large 
Limes

3/.99

102925IGA4_bd_HLT

6-Count
Mini  
Cucumbers

2.68
Imported
Sweet Seedless  
Navel Oranges

5/$5
Tangy
Large 
Lemons

.78
3-Count
Large Slicing 
Tomatoes

2/$5
12-Stem, Premium
Rose Harvest  
Bouquet

7.98

16-Oz., Swai Or
Nature’s Best  
Tilapia Fillets4.48

32-Oz., Cole Slaw Or 
Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad4.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

Old Fashioned, With 
Nuts Caramel Or

Fresh Cherry  
Candy 
Apples

2/$4
8-Oz.

Fresh Express  
Shredded 

Lettuce

2/$4

Preferred Angus
Boneless 
Bottom  
Round Steak6.98

8.9 To 10.7-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

16-Oz., Regular Or 
Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 
Pork BBQ4.98

10-Oz.
Southern 
Seas  
Shrimp Ring5.98

48-Oz.
IGA Smoked  
Sausage7.98

35.13-Oz. Clam Bake, 
Crawfish, Shrimp Or
Tastee Choice  
Seafood Boil9.98 Delicious

Snow Crab  
Clusters11.98

8-Oz.
Standard Or  
Select 
Oysters9.98

1-Lb., 16/20-Ct., 
P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp9.98

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.98

12-Oz., Family Pack
Armour  
Pepperoni4.48

5-Lb. Bag,Individually 
Quick Frozen
County Line 
Pride Chicken 
Wings9.98

9-Oz., Selected
Buddig 
Premium Deli 
Lunch Meat3.48

20-Oz., Signature 
Blend
Schweid & 
Sons Sliders10.98

28-Oz.
Custard 
Stand  
Chili Soup7.98

USDA Inspected, 
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Boneless 
Pork  
Tenderloins2.48

28 To 32-Oz., 
Macaroni & Cheese 
Or Selected
Bob Evans 
Mashed 
Potatoes4.98

24-Oz., Family Pack
Carolina 
Pride Cocktail 
Smokies5.98

8-Oz., Cubed Or
Smithfield  
Diced Ham2.98

Springer Mtn. Farms
Buffalo Style 
Chicken 
Wings4.98

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin 
Filet7.98

16-Oz.
Tennessee 
Pride  
Sausage Balls4.98

25-Oz., Orig. Or 
Italian
Armour 
Meatballs5.98

QUICK MEALS

FAMILY MEALTIME & TAILGATE

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

15-Oz., Selected 
Square Table
Hormel  
Entrees6.98

20-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Side Dishes3.98

Sold In 4-Lb. Bag
Waffle  
Fries6.98

24-Oz., Selected
Smithfield  
Stack Pack 
Bacon9.98

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Jamestown  
Rolled 
Sausage2.98

12-Oz. Patties Or
Smithfield  
Sausage 
Links3.98

19.5-Oz. All Natural
Smithfield  
Sausage 
Patties5.98

20-Ct.
Purnell’s 
Country  
Sausage & 
Biscuits8.98 16-Oz., Selected

Fischer’s  
Bologna2.28

14-Oz.
Carolina Pride  
Cocktail Smokies

3.48

Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

16-Oz., Selected
The Little Potato 
Company Potatoes

3.98

7.5-Oz., Selected
Wholly 

Guacamole
SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers 
a consistently tender, !avorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.


